The net worth of more than USD 50,000,000.00 (fifty million dollars) up to a maximum of Rp 500,000,000.00 

(five hundred million) excluding land and buildings; and 

b. Has an annual sales turnover of more than Rp300,000,000.00 (three hundred million dollars) up to a 

maximum of Rp 2,500,000,000.00 (two billion five hundred million rupiah). 

While Medium Enterprises is a business entity that has the following criteria: 

a. The net worth of more than USD 500,000,000.00 (five hundred million rupiah) up to a maximum of Rp 

10,000,000,000.00 (ten billion dollars), excluding land and buildings; and 

b. Has an annual sales turnover of more than Rp2.500.000.000,00 (two billion five hundred million dollars) up 

to a maximum of Rp.50,000,000,000.00 (fifty billion dollars). 

SMEs have several major characteristics, namely: (1) Type of goods or commodities generally remained 

cultivated volatility, (2) Location / place of business generally have settled not to move, (3) In general, have done